DAB STI Ensemble Multiplexer R&S® DM001
With redundancy and professional management
◆ Full DAB implementation
◆ Compatible with all relevant DAB
standards:
– EN300401 (DAB general)
– ETS300799 (ETI)
– EN300797 (STI)

Power supply 100 V to 127 V (AC), 220 V to 240 V (AC),
50 Hz to 60 Hz
Ordering information
Other DAB products from Rohde&Schwarz
DAB Transmitter Family R&S NA/NL6000 (for medium transmit power)
DAB Transmitter Family R&S NA7000 (for high transmit power)
DAB Test Transmitter R&S SDB601
Digital Sound Broadcast Data Inserter R&S DSIP020
WebCarousel™ R&S DTVCAR
DAB-MOTStreamer R&S MOTCAR
Power consumption 70 VA to 140 VA, depending on
configuration
Electrical safety in accordance with EN60950: 1992 +
A1: 1993 + A2: 1993 + A3: 1995 +
A4: 1997
Dimensions (W × H × D) 427 mm × 132 mm × 460 mm
(19" desktop model of 3 HU)
Weight 10 kg to 15 kg, depending on
configuration
Order designation Type Order No.
DAB STI Ensemble Multiplexer
Base unit with 4 inputs and
output ETI(NI/NA), STI-C R&S DM001 2058.5408.41
Base unit with 8 inputs and
output ETI(NI/NA), STI-C R&S DM001 2058.5408.42
Base unit with 12 inputs and output
ETI(NI/NA), STI-C R&S DM001 2058.5408.43
Accessories
Input Board with 4 inputs R&S DM001-I 2073.7608.03
Product Training on DAB and
R&S DM001 R&S DM001-S 2073.9581.00
Professional Management Software R&S DM001-P 3542.2305.02
Redundancy DAB Ensemble
Multiplexer R&S DM001-R 3541.4504.02
SNMP Option for R&S DM001-R and
R&S DM001-P R&S DM001-T 3541.4756.00
DAB Ensemble Controller PC,
19" plug-in unit R&S DM001-PC 0794.5737.00
Rohde&Schwarz FTK GmbH ⋅ Wendenschloßstr. 168 ⋅ 12557 Berlin ⋅ Germany⋅ Tel. +49 30 65891-106
www.rohde-schwarz.com ⋅ CustomerSupport: Tel. +49 30 65891-190, Fax +49 30 65550221, E-mail: Hotline.Ftk@Ftk.rohde-schwarz.com
Pr
in